S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
MILLELUCI™
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Technical features
products: Milleluci Mini pendant lamp
design: Modoluce R&D 2002
Mini pendant lamp - ø 40 L82MILESP040C01ø 40 x 22 cm
2 Kg
lamp type 1xE26 LED 15W
Medium pendant lamp - ø 80 L82MILESP080C01ø 80 x 45 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 4xE26 LED 15W
Medium pendant lamp - ø 80 L82MILESP080C05ø 80 x 45 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  29.3W
luminous efficacy 3900 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Large pendant lamp - ø 100 x h 35 L82MILESP035C01ø 100 x 35 cm
7 Kg
lamp type 4xE26 LED 15W
Technical features
products: Milleluci Mini pendant lamp

IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
MILLELUCI™
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Technical features
products: Milleluci Large pendant lamp
design: Modoluce R&D 2002
Large pendant lamp - ø 100 x h 35 L82MILESP035C08ø 100 x 35 cm
7 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  29.3W
luminous efficacy 3900 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Large pendant lamp - ø 100 x h 35 L82MILESP035C11ø 100 x 35 cm
7 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  88.2W
luminous efficacy 11780 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Maxi pendant lamp - ø 100 x h 60 L82MILESP060C01ø 100 x 60 cm
9 Kg
lamp type 4xE26 LED 15W
Maxi pendant lamp - ø 100 x h 60 L82MILESP060C08ø 100 x 60 cm
9 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  29.3W
luminous efficacy 3900 Lm
light colour 2700 K

IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
MILLELUCI™
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Technical features
products: Milleluci Extra pendant lamp
design: Modoluce R&D 2002
Extra pendant lamp - ø 150 x h 60 L82MILESP150P01ø 150 x 60 cm
18 Kg
lamp type 6xE26 LED 15W
Extra pendant lamp - ø 150 x h 60 L82MILESP150P05ø 150 x 60 cm
18 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  108W
luminous efficacy 14500 Lm
light colour 2700 K